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A4
53
G8
77
97
g8
163
aob
a2ad
aafi
248
256
304
333

ERRATAS NOTABLES

DEL TOMO SEGUNDO.
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al sefor
infelice

obre ves

en leiia
huéspued
etermn
consuelo, ulegria,
sentide

y & ln voz

la quehranta,
atfsima
hendido

Sus miseras
desporta

Liass y ralo

al sed

infeli=

olra vez :

en lefiz
huésped
eternal
consuelo 5 alegrin.
sentir
¥ la voz

las quebrantn,
altisima
henchido

Las miseras
despierta
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